
Tues. 3/18/25 SHADYSIDE @ SHERRARD 5:30PM
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Wed. 3/19/25 SHERRARD @ RIVERSHADYSIDE @ SHERRARD 5:30PM
Thurs. 3/20/25 ST. C WHITE @ SHERRARD 5:30PM

Sun. 3/23/25 JV: SHERRARD/BROOKE/CAMERON TRI @ CAMERON
Mon. 3/24/25 SHERRARD @ WHEELING CENTRAL
Tues 3/25/25 SHERRARD @ LINSLY

Thurs. 3/27/25 WHEELING PARK @ SHERRARD 5:30PM
Sun. 3/30/25 JV:  SHERRARD @ OAK GLEN DH 11:00AM
Mon. 3/31/25 ST.C RED @ SHERRARD 

Tues. 4/1/25 SHERRARD @ MARTINS FERRY 
Thurs. 4/3/25

Sun. 4/6/25 JV: SHERRARD @ UNION LOCAL DH 11:00AM
Mon. 4/7/25 MOUNDSVILLE @ SHERRARD 5:30
Tues. 4/8/25 RIVER @ SHERRARD

Thurs. 4/10/25 MARTINS FERRY @ SHERRARD
Sun. 4/13/25 VARISTY AND JV: INDIAN CREEK DH @ SHERRARD 11:00AM
Tues. 4/15/25 CAMERON @ SHERRARD
Thurs. 4/17/25 MONORE CENTRAL @ SHERRARD 

WHEELING PARK @ SHERRARD 5:30 

Sat. 4/19/25 VARSITY AND JV: HARRISON CENTRAL @ SHERRARD 1:00PM
Mon. 4/21/25

Wed. 4/23/25 SHERRARD @ MOUNDSVILLE @ EAST END 5:30PM
Thurs. 4/24/25 VARSITY & JV: BARNSVILLE VS. SHERRARD

Sun. 4/27/25 VARSITY VS. EDISON DH AND JV @ EDISON DH

Tues. 4/29/25 SHERRARD @ BELLAIRE 
Wed. 4/30/25 SHERARD @ ST. C WHITE

JV: MOUNDSVILLE VS SHERRARD

Sat. 5/3/25 JV: SHERRARD @ PARK DH 11:00AM
Sun. 5/4/25 BROOKE @ SHERRARD DH 11:00

5/5/25-5/11/25 VARSITY& JV: POST SEASON TOURNAMENT


